Wellness Fair Survey

Type:

Method: PDA

Population: Wellness Fair attendees
Date Range: 10/19/06-11/4/06

517 Respondents

501 Completed

Demographics
80% Student
15% Staff

1% Faculty
4% Other

Item Responses
86% of respondents report that the Wellness Fair met their expectations.

84% of respondents report learning something new about health/wellness while visiting
wellness fair exhibits.

92% of respondents report thinking there was a good mix of health topics presented at the
fair.

94% of respondents report the Wellness Fair staff was polite & helpful.
90% of respondents report attending the Wellness Fair was worth their time.

Only 33% of respondents report receiving a free screening at the fair. Of those receiving
a screening:
40% received a diabetes/glucose screening
30% received a seated massage
26% received a blood pressure screening
22% received a grip strength screening
14% received an anxiety screening
14% received a hearing screening
13% received a depression screening
13% received muscle testing
12% received a body fat screening
10% received a bipolar screening
10% received a BMI screening

When asked how they heard about the Wellness Fair, respondents reported as follows:
43% Banners on campus
28% Flyer
27% Walking into the Union building
19% Poster



12% Display cases at Union
12% Utah Daily Chronicle



